OPTION
Extended 5 year
warranty plan offered by
the manufacturer
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
SL SERIES
          The "SL" series of submersible pump (thermoplastic head and
bracket) are designed with precision to give an effective and reliable

Section:   8 Page:   1
Cancel & replace: 01-04-99
EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER CODE
SL 5 - 50 - 233
SL 5 50 23 3
SERIES G.P.M. H.P.
11 = 115 VOLTS
23 = 230 VOLTS
2 WIRES
3 WIRES
WARNING: These pumps may develop very high pressure.  A pressure valve must be installed on the tank to avoid possible
                    danger of the tank bursting that can cause property damage and/or personal injury or death.
Date: June 1, 2006
Section:   8 Page:   2
Cancel & replace: 01-04-99
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
INCLUDED: PUMP - MOTOR - LEAD - (CONTROL BOX with 3 WIRES MOTORS)
"SL"  SERIES 5 - 8 - 12 - 20 G.P.M.
 3 WIRES + GROUND 2 WIRES + GROUND
H.P.  G.P.M.  Stages Phase  Voltage Part #  Model Price Part #  Model Price
1/2
5 13
1 115 567-0070 SL5-50-113 876.00 567-0075 SL5-50-112 838.00
1 230 567-0080 SL5-50-233 876.00* 567-0085 SL5-50-232 838.00*
8  9
1 115 567-0090 SL8-50-113 837.00 567-0095 SL8-50-112 801.00
1 230 567-0100 SL8-50-233 837.00* 567-0105 SL8-50-232 801.00*
12 8
1 115 567-0110 SL12-50-113 769.00 567-0115 SL12-50-112 733.00
1 230 567-0120 SL12-50-233 769.00* 567-0125 SL12-50-232 733.00*
18 6
1 115 567-0420 SL18-50-113 723.00 567-0425 SL18-50-112 686.00
1 230 567-0430 SL18-50-233 723.00 567-0435 SL18-50-232 686.00
20 4
1 115 567-0126 SL20-50-113 798.00 567-0127 SL20-50-112 760.00
1 230 567-0128 SL20-50-233 798.00 567-0129 SL20-50-232 760.00
3/4
5 19 1 230 567-0130 SL5-75-233 1 064.00* 567-0135 SL5-75-232 1 052.00*
8 13 1 230 567-0140 SL8-75-233 988.00* 567-0145 SL8-75-232 972.00*
12 11 1 230 567-0150 SL12-75-233 912.00* 567-0155 SL12-75-232 902.00*
20 9 1 230 567-0160 SL20-75-233 956.00* 567-0165 SL20-75-232 943.00*
1
8 16 1 230 567-0180 SL8-100-233 1 059.00 567-0185 SL8-100-232 1 073.00
12 14 1 230 567-0190 SL12-100-233 996.00* 567-0195 SL12-100-232 1 009.00
20 11 1 230 537-0200 SL20-100-233 1 020.00* 567-0205 SL20-100-232 1 032.00
   PUMP
END
ROTATING
KIT
H.P. G.P.M. Stages Part #  Model Price Part # Price
1/2
5  13  566-0011 SL5-50 358.00 542-0412 192.40
8 9 566-0061 SL8-50 299.00 542-0462 151.70
12 8 566-0121 SL12-50 282.00 542-0522 139.20
18 6 566-0161 SL18-50 279.00 542-0562 122.10
20 4 566-0171 SL20-50 249.00 542-0572 89.60
3/4
5  19 566-0021 SL5-75 458.00 542-0422 267.70
8  13 566-0071 SL8-75 358.00 542-0472 195.40
12  11 566-0131 SL12-75 326.00 542-0532 173.50
20 9 566-0181 SL20-75 311.00 542-0582 150.60
1
8  16 566-0081 SL8-100 406.00 542-0482 227.70
12  14 566-0141 SL12-100 374.00 542-0542 207.90
20  11 566-0191 SL20-100 344.00 542-0592 174.70
Date: June 1, 2006
Section:   8 Page:   3
Cancel & replace: February 1, 2002
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP COMPLETE KIT
SL SERIES
Your kit includes :
? 1 x SL series submersible pump
? 1 x Value-well 20 gallons tank (model VW-20)